BUSA Outdoor Archery Championships 2003

Hosted by Edinburgh University Archery Club in association with ACME on 21s June 2003 at Lilleshall NSC

BUSA Outdoors 2003 - Overall Individual Results
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Barebow  Gent

Compound Gent

Compound Lady

Longbow  Gent
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Name

Alistair Wilson
Nick Soucek
Dan Worth

Alistair Whittingham
Tim Keppie

Matt Price
Richard Wilkins
David Spinner
Mark Gascoyne
Chris Millar

Alan Boyd

John Kennedy
Mike Burton
Matthew Thornton

Claire Davy
Hazel Weston
Sara Pelham
Kirsty Sutton

Matthew Hollister

Tim Mundon
Jonathan Paradi
Andrew Callaway
Matt Nowicki
Dominic Rebello
Callum McMillan
David Wilson
Stuart Dunlop
Andrew Ash

Tom Duncan
Martin Russell
Dave Herbert
Tim Sheldon
Stephen Beecher
Barry Cottrell

lan Caulfield

Club

UW Bangor
Exeter
Exeter

Edinburgh University
Edinburgh University
Notts Trent
Loughborough
Guest
Loughborough
Edinburgh University
Strathclyde
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough

University of Bath
University of Surrey
Edinburgh University
Bradford

York

Edinburgh University
Brunel

Bournemouth

Edinburgh University
University of London Union
Manchester University
Imperial College London
Napier University

York

York

Edinburgh University
Liverpool

Imperial College London
Southampton Institute
University of Surrey
Cambridge University

Score Hits Golds

624 104 17
385 73
175 41 5

©

966 108 105
954 108 99
948 108 96
938 108 92
928 108 87
900 108 74
898 108 76
804 108 42
782 108 43
753 107 36
662 106 23

884 108 70
849 107 64
848 108 59
339 73 7

45 17 0

918 108 83
908 108 77
906 108 75
882 108 71
874 108 67
872 108 65
850 108 61
850 108 59
841 107 56
832 108 53
828 108 54
828 108 53
822 108 53
814 108 50
806 106 51
798 108 45
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21 June 2003

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Name

Sai Khunpha
Michael Ward
Victor Yung

Glyn Ball

Euan McGilll
James Wickens
Teng Puay Tan
Matthew Brown
Andrew Gosling
David Leong
Andrew Tustian
Shaun D'Souza
Omar Al-Mushadani
lan Pilkington
James Thatcher
Neil Munck

Rui Soeiro

David Jesson
Gavin Simmons
David Walton
John Bengtsson
Ryan Lewis

Tim Northover
Liam Molley
James Wheeler
Ed Rial

Andrew Murphy
Philip Li

Dave Cox
Matthew McConville
CK Goh

Wiliam Lai
Dominik Schindler
Paul Fryer

Tom Perry

Beau Steenken
Andrew Dale
Sebastian Paul Rock
lan Golightly

Ben Leighton
Chris Burnett
Andrew Halcrow
Craig Manning
Jon Shimmin
James Mitchell
Peter Howitt
Owen Pleasance
Jon Salisbury
Dave Edmonds

Club

Imperial College London
York

Cambridge University
Edinburgh University
Guest

York

Exeter

University of Surrey
Edinburgh University
Nottingham University
Oxford University
Imperial College London
Cambridge University
Loughborough

Imperial College London
Strathclyde

Imperial College London
University of Surrey
Imperial College London
Brunel

Edinburgh University
York

Cambridge University
Durham

Exeter

Birmingham University
Exeter

Loughborough

York

Liverpool

Nottingham University
Nottingham University
Cambridge University
Brunel

Nottingham University
Nottingham University
Durham

Exeter

UW Bangor

Durham

University of London Union
University of Bath

York

Bradford

Loughborough

York

UW Bangor

Birmingham University
Bradford

Score Hits Golds

778 108 43
770 108 34
768 106 40
765 105 42
763 105 41
758 108 34
752 108 38
743 107 36
731 105 34
721 107 37
715 105 37
708 106 34
698 104 33
683 107 37
678 106 27
678 104 31
677 105 28
662 106 19
661 105 29
654 104 25
650 106 23
631 101 22
625 101 23
617 103 24
606 106 23
587 97 18
586 100 17
585 103 12
584 100 17
571 101 17
562 100 16
560 98 18
553 99 18
552 94 15
550 100 11
549 95 16
548 96 13
545 97 16
536 100 11
533 93 16
532 96 18
530 100 14
523 93 15
522 98 16
512 90 19
511 91 15
496 98 10
469 91 10
463 93 14
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Recurve

21 June 2003

Lady

Lady
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Name

Laurence Mo
Steven Kerridge
James Myers
Jiri Najman
Nicholas Fisher
Tim Fox
Christopher Folkerd
Nick Lee

Andy Curtis
Philip Hawtin
Paul Newnham
Matthew Siswell
Richard Gurman
Gareth Brace
Edwin Lee

Shak Ishtiak
Stuart Honan
Mark Norman
Michael Lorenz
Phil Clark
Stellan Bengston
Paul Baxter
Corwin Wright
James Davies

Kelly Burns

Lorna Provan
Marietta Scott
Claudine Jennings
Claire Brockett
Karen Atkins
Antje Frotscher
Laura Borrer Closs
Leo Lang
Veronica Bray
Diana Wood
Catherine Roberts
Sally Goudge
Emma Downie
Eloise Fowler
Pamela Custance-
Becky Gridley

Jill Rennie

Chloe Howell

Club

Strathclyde

University of Bath
University of London Union
Strathclyde

University of Bath
University of Surrey
Brunel

Nottingham University
Birmingham University
University of Surrey
Bradford

York

University of Bath
University of Bath
Birmingham University
Bradford

Cambridge University
Cambridge University
York

Liverpool

Durham

Nottingham University
Durham

Durham

UW Bangor

Heriot-Watt University
Manchester University
Edinburgh University
Bradford

University of Bath

Oxford University

Imperial College London
Imperial College London
University of London Union
Cambridge University
Oxford University
University of Bath
Edinburgh University
Imperial College London
Cambridge University
Edinburgh University
University of London Union
Birmingham University

Score

458
448
448
446
439
386
383
373
362
356
351
345
334
330
321
318
312
312
285
264
234
217
180
101

336

914
910
884
882
862
848
844
818
818
816
778
778
767
766
765
762
760
760

Hits Golds
94 7
92 7
86 12
90 7
87 12
74 9
81 8
71 8
78 6
78 10
73 6
77 9
68 8
76 7
69 6
77 7
70 7
70 4
71 7
64 6
56 4
57 2
44 3
28 0
72 5
108 80
108 80
108 68
108 69
108 58
108 64
108 54
108 54
108 47
108 50
108 45
108 44
107 41
108 38
107 36
108 36
108 31
106 43
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21 June 2003

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Name

Helen Fones

Lisa Crumpling
Shelley Hurst
Rosalind Bowen
Anna Kibler
Louise Colville
Laura Denney
Alexa Bisson
Angela Ko

Sally Metcalf
Katherine Farnell
Laurel Bowker
Sophie Hughes
Charlotte Fletcher
Sarah Kerr
Rebecca Senior
Laura Kinsella
Kay Marsland
Helen To
Catherine Lowden

Club

Oxford University
Loughborough
Bradford

Heriot-Watt University
Loughborough

Exeter

Oxford University
University of Surrey
Imperial College London
Bradford

Birmingham University
Liverpool

Brunel

York

UW Bangor

York

Nottingham University
Liverpool

University of Surrey
Durham

Score Hits Golds

751
739
738
738
716
713
682
671
663
649
605
546
507
491
481
457
403
402
351
323

107
107
108
104
108
107
106
103
107
103
105
93
101
95
89
91
87
74
81
77

38
33
26
44
30
30
34
24
22
23
22
20
12
14

9
12

9
11

7

3
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BUSA Outdoors 2003 - Overall Novice I ndividual Results

Albion

Barebow

Compound

Compound

Longbow

Recurve

21 June 2003

Gent

Gent

Gent

Gent

=Y

N -

O©CO~NOOUTAWN P

Name

Nick Soucek
Dan Worth

Chris Millar
Mike Burton
Matthew Thornton

Kirsty Sutton

Matthew Hollister

Barry Cottrell
David Leong
Rui Soeiro

John Bengtsson
Ryan Lewis

Tim Northover
Andrew Murphy
Philip Li

CK Goh

Wiliam Lai

Beau Steenken
Sebastian Paul Rock
Andrew Halcrow
Craig Manning
James Mitchell
Laurence Mo
Jiri Najman

Tim Fox

Paul Newnham
Richard Gurman
Edwin Lee
Stuart Honan
Mark Norman
Michael Lorenz
Phil Clark
Stellan Bengston
Paul Baxter
James Davies

Club

Exeter

Exeter

Edinburgh University
Loughborough
Loughborough

Bradford

York

University of Surrey
Nottingham University

Imperial College London

Edinburgh University
York

Cambridge University
Exeter

Loughborough
Nottingham University
Nottingham University
Nottingham University
Exeter

University of Bath
York

Loughborough
Strathclyde
Strathclyde

University of Surrey
Bradford

University of Bath
Birmingham University
Cambridge University
Cambridge University
York

Liverpool

Durham

Nottingham University
Durham

Score Hits Golds

385 73
175 41 5

©

898 108 76
753 107 36
662 106 23

339 73 7
45 17 0
806 106 51
721 107 37
677 105 28
650 106 23
631 101 22
625 101 23
586 100 17
585 103 12
562 100 16
560 98 18
549 95 16
545 97 16
530 100 14
523 93 15
512 90 19
458 94 7
446 90 7
386 74 9
351 73 6
334 68 8
321 69 6
312 70 7
312 70 4
285 71 7
264 64 6
234 56 4
217 57 2
101 28 0
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Windsor

Barebow

Recurve

21 June 2003

Lady

Lady
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Name

Kelly Burns

Emma Downie
Eloise Fowler
Becky Gridley
Anna Kibler
Laurel Bowker
Charlotte Fletcher
Rebecca Senior
Laura Kinsella
Kay Marsland
Catherine Lowden

Club

UW Bangor

Edinburgh University
Imperial College London
Edinburgh University
Loughborough

Liverpool

York

York

Nottingham University
Liverpool

Durham

Score Hits Golds

336

767
766
762
716
546
491
457
403
402
323

72

107
108
108
108
93
95
91
87
74
77

41
38
36
30
20
14
12

11
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BUSA Outdoors 2003 - Team Results

Team Position Club

1 Edinburgh University

Martin Russell
Matt Nowicki
Claudine Jennings

Tim Mundon

2 Imperial College London

3 York

Leo Lang

Tim Sheldon
Laura Borrer Closs
David Wilson

James Wickens
Michael Ward
Tom Duncan
Andrew Ash

4 Cambridge University

Pamela Custance-Baker
Victor Yung

lan Caulfield

Diana Wood

5 Oxford University

Andrew Tustian
Helen Fones
Catherine Roberts

Antje Frotscher

Score

3512
828
882
884
918

3334
818
822
844
850

3201
758
770
832
841

3147
765
768
798
816

3092
715
751
778
848

Hits

432

432

431

429

428

Golds

276

222

177

171

184
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Team Position

6

10

Club

University of London Union

Chris Burnett
Jill Rennie
Veronica Bray

Dominic Rebello

University of Surrey

Bradford

David Jesson
Alexa Bisson
Matthew Brown
Barry Cottrell

Jon Shimmin
Sally Metcalf
Shelley Hurst

Claire Brockett

Loughborough

Exeter

Philip Li
lan Pilkington
Anna Kibler

Lisa Crumpling

Andrew Murphy
James Wheeler
Louise Colville

Teng Puay Tan

Score

2984
532
760
818
874

2882
662
671
743
806

2791
522
649
738
882

2723
585
683
716
739

2657
586
606
713
752

Hits

420

422

417

425

421

Golds

163

130

134

112

108

20f 4



Team Position

11

12

13

14

15

Club

Brunel

Sophie Hughes
Paul Fryer
David Walton

Jonathan Paradi

University of Bath

Steven Kerridge
Andrew Halcrow
Sally Goudge
Karen Atkins

Birmingham University

Liverpool

Jon Salisbury
Ed Rial
Katherine Farnell

Chloe Howell

Nottingham University

Tom Perry
Wiliam Lai
CK Goh
David Leong

Kay Marsland
Laurel Bowker
Matthew McConville
Dave Herbert

Score

2621
507
5562
654
908

2618
448
530
778
862

2421
469
587
605
760

2393
550
560
562
721

2347
402
546
571
828

Hits

407

408

399

405

376

Golds

129

123

93

82

101
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Team Position

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Club

UW Bangor
Sarah Kerr
Owen Pleasance
lan Golightly

Alistair Wilson

Durham
Catherine Lowden
Ben Leighton
Andrew Dale

Liam Molley

Manchester University
Callum McMillan

Marietta Scott

Heriot-Watt University
Rosalind Bowen

Lorna Provan

Strathclyde
Jiri Najman
Laurence Mo
Neil Munck

Bournemouth

Andrew Callaway

Napier University
Stuart Dunlop

Southampton Institute

Stephen Beecher

Score

2137
481
496
536
624

2021
323
533
548
617

1782

872
910

1652
738
914

1582
446
458
678

906
906

850
850

814
814

Hits

391

369

216

212

288

108

108

108

Golds

47

56

145

124

45

75

59

50
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Team Position

Club

Edinburgh University
Emma Downie
Becky Gridley

John Bengtsson

Nottingham University
David Leong
CK Goh

Wiliam Lai

Loughborough
Anna Kibler
Philip Li

James Mitchell

York
Ryan Lewis
Craig Manning
Charlotte Fletcher
Exeter

Andrew Murphy
Sebastian Paul Rock
Nick Soucek

Imperial College London
Eloise Fowler

Rui Soeiro

Cambridge University
Tim Northover
Mark Norman

Stuart Honan

Score

2179
767
762
650

1843
721
562
560

1813
716
585
512

1645
631
523
491

1516
586
545
385

1443
766
677

1249
625
312
312

Hits

321

305

301

289

270

213

241

BUSA Outdoors 2003 - Novice Team Results

Golds

100

71

61

51

42

66

34
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Team Position

10

11

12

13

14

15

Club

Liverpool
Laurel Bowker
Kay Marsland
Phil Clark

University of Surrey
Barry Cottrell

Tim Fox

Strathclyde
Laurence Mo

Jiri Najman

University of Bath
Andrew Halcrow

Richard Gurman

Durham

Catherine Lowden
Stellan Bengston

James Davies

Bradford

Paul Newnham

UW Bangor
Kelly Burns

Birmingham University

Edwin Lee

Score

1212
546
402
264

1192
806
386

904
458
446

864
530
334

658
323
234
101

351
351

336
336

321
321

Hits

231

180

184

168

161

73

72

69

Golds

37

60

14

22
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BUSA Outdoors 2003 - Home Nations Team Results

Country

England

Scotland

Wales

Name

Marietta Scott
Jonathan Paradi
Andrew Callaway

Claire Brockett

Tim Mundon
Lorna Provan
Claudine Jennings
Matt Nowicki

Alistair Wilson
lan Golightly
Owen Pleasance

Sarah Kerr

Score

3606
Manchester University
Brunel
Bournemouth
Bradford

3598
Edinburgh University
Heriot-Watt University
Edinburgh University
Edinburgh University

2137
UW Bangor
UW Bangor
UW Bangor
UW Bangor

Hits

432

432

391

Golds

301

302

a7

910
908
906
882

918
914
884
882

624
536
496
481
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